Year
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Director
Randy Loos
Randy Loos
Randy Loos
Randy Loos
Randy Loos
Susie Bonds
Susie Bonds
Susie Safarian
Joe Connelly
Joe Connelly
Joe Connelly
Joe Connelly
Joe Connelly
Joe Connelly
Joe Connelly
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa
Tony De Rosa

TOAST OF TAMPA

SWEET ADELINE OF THE YEAR RECIPIENTS

Team Coordinator
Carol Singleton
Deena Tannenblatt
Deena Tannenblatt
Peg Tanner

Carol Singleton
Carol Singleton
Carol Singleton
Sheryl Pearl/Nancy Graue
Nancy Graue
Mary Jo Pivarnik
Linda Verzosa
Tina Rhodes
Gwen Snook

Ellen Robinson
Ellen Robinson
Carol Singleton
Carol Singleton
Carol Singleton
Sandy Everly
Marge Van Dyke
Marge Van Dyke
Ruth Walker

Ruth Walker

Ruth Walker

Ruth Walker

Ruth Walker

Ruth Walker

Ruth Walker

Vicki Hineman
Vicki Hineman
Karen Koslow
Karen Koslow
Karen Koslow
Karen Koslow

Recipient
Do Lahr

Deena Tannenblatt

Sherry Lewis

Brenda Dellavecchia

Bette Templeton
Earlene Helbig
Linda Versoza
Diane Jones

Gail Clark

Sheryl Pearl
Jolene Loos
Susie Safarian
Debra Kraner
Barbara Rutkin
Linda Groner
Carol Singleton
Ellen Robinson
Van Dyke

Nancy Kelsey
Jean Holman
Dee Lahr

Lizzie Green
Ruth Walker
Beth Curts
Marla Frazer
Ginny Meranda
Gina Baker

Lois De Rosa
Covid-No recipient
Gari Brindle
Karen Koslow
Susan Musselman
Jena Wright
Sophia De Rosa



